BUSINESS NAME

CASH B SERVICES LLC

FIX IT QUICK SEPTIC SERVICES LLC
GYANU RAIKARNIKAR

LITO'S AUTO SALES LLC

OLIVET BAPTIST CHURCH OF CHRIST INC
SOUTHERN SMOKE BBQ

THE ROMAN AGENCY

US TRIPLE CLEAN DETAILING

LOCATION

200 MARION RD

125 KILLARNEY DRIVE

486 LESTER RD

1139 E LANIER AVE HWY54
877 HWY 314 N

519 QUARTERS RD

135 SABRE LANE

175 NEWHAVEN DRIVE

SEPTEMBER 2024 NEW OTC'S

CITY, STATE, ZIP

FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30215
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30215
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30214
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30215
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30215
FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30215

CONTACT
CHANDLER CHRISTIAN
BRIAN MARTINEZ
GYANU RAJKARNIKAR
SEVERINO DASILVA
KATHERINE JONES
RAY MITCHELL

KARL SMITH

QIFAN LIN

OWNERSHIP TYPE

LIMITIED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITIED LIABILITY CORPORATION
SOLE PROPRIETOR

LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
CORPORATION

LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION
CORPORATION

START DATE
9/24/2024
9/5/2024
9/18/2024
9/19/2024
09/18/2024
09/20/2024
9/5/2024
09/19/2024

BUSINESS PHONE
770-296-9393
404-606-5943
908-705-2473
678-458-4918
770-460-6656
770-846-4873
770-238-8139
678-920-9238



